
Weekly Tea Auction Quantities & Averages 2025 
  Qty Kg's 000'     Avg. Rs.       

Sale Date High Medium Low Total High Medium Low Total 
January                 

08-JAN-2025   991 998  3,299   5,288 1106.59 1023.36 1245.83 1177.74  

15-JAN-2025 651  627  2,318  3,596    1106.79  1018.51  1289.42  1209.10  
22-JAN-2025  1,028  1,028  3,933  5,989  1118.14  1053.15  1285.86  1217.12  
29-JAN-2025  1,086  959  3,484  5,529 1129.37  1072.25  1299.41  1226.61  

                  
February                 

05-FEB-2025 865   843 3,479  5,187  1109.90  1033.88  1248.27  1190.36  

11-FEB-2025  810  768  3,187  4,765  1095.64  1026.38  1231.92  1175.61  

19-FEB-2025 911   799 3,146  4,856   1116.20 1040.41  1228.93  1176.75  
26-FEB-2025  932 718  3,114 4,764  1123.21  1044.66  1267.24  1205.51  

                  
March                 

05-MAR-2025  945   719 2,962  4,626  1146.49  1055.44  1247.68  1197.13  

11-MAR-2025  804   704 2,740 4,248  1173.64  1072.87  1261.90  1213.87  
19-MAR-2025  880  724  2,569  4,173 1154.94  1070.43  1256.75  1202.97  
26-MAR-2025  793 778  2,692  4,263  1132.21  1090.01  1259.02  1204.58  

                  
April                 

02-APR-2025 927   872 2,972  4,771  1139.98  1083.75  1228.83  1185.06  

08-APR-2025  841  829  2,624  4,294  1118.45  1044.86  1216.09   1163.91 

23-APR-2025  959  1,107  3,107  5,173  1109.95  1068.42  1263.83  1193.47  

29-APR-2025  1,222  1,176  3,360  5,758  1077.79  1067.56  1270.81  1188.33  
                  

May                 

 07-MAY-2025 1,203  1,143  3,358  5,704  1060.12  1056.89  1242.53  1166.87  

 14-MAT-2025  1,017  758  2,482  4,257  1022.42 1028.61  1273.67  1170.01  
21-MAY-2025 1,276   1,238 3,629 6,143 1012.83  1025.04  1246.48  1153.35  

28-MAY-2025  1,072  1,112  3,514  5,698  996.83  1018.82  1265.66  1166.92  
                  

June                 

04-JUN-2025  1,268  1,142  3,409  5,819   991.51 1000.01  1219.00  1126.43  



11-JUN-2025  1,204  1,108  3,277  5,589  1000.22  999.16  1229.85  1134.64  
18-JUN-2025  1,045  1,003  3,227  5,276  984.97  970.41  1184.09  1104.01  
25-JUN-2025  1,125  1,096  3,186  5,407  972.36  958.30  1177.19  1090.19  

                  
July                 

 02-JUL-2025 1,103  1,106  3,364  5,573  1007.82  970.90  1185.10  1107.48  

  08-JUL-2025  1,013  954  3,276  5,243  1028.09  982.98  1220.58  1140.15  
  16-JUL-2025  1,031  1,030  3,345  5,406  1043.40  982.01  1213.22  1136.78  

  23-JUL-2025  926  916 3,266  5,108  1052.45  980.62  1226.17  1150.57  
 30-JUL-2025  860  889  3,130  4,879  1075.57  1007.77  1263.35  1183.65  

August                  

 05-AUG-2025 788  777   3,037 4,602  1087.67  1003.87  1243.90  1176.63  

 13-AUG-2025  919  891   3,152  4,962  1137.12  1015.86  1261.67  1194.44  
20-AUG-2025  866  823  3,070 4,758 1131.62  1028.08 1265.20 1199.89  
27-AUG-2025  772  735  3,035  4,542  1128.35  1039.68  1289.61  1221.77  

September                 

02-SEP-2025  738  728  2,933  4,399  1148.16  1018.49 1240.63  1188.35  
10-SEP-2025  796  775  2,941  4,512  1158.99   1036.90  1277.18 1215.04 
17-SEP-2025  832  767  2,940  4,539 1174.22  1022.71  1266.46  1208.35  
24-SEP-2025  776  790  2,989  4,555  1179.74  1053.41  1281.06  1224.31  

October         

30-SEP-2025  799  782  2,639  4,220  1191.07  1050.66  1274.19  1217.01  
08-OCT-2025  807  753  2,916  4,476  1176.19  1028.57  1235.25  1189.82  
15-OCT-2025  850  856  2,903  4,609  1157.86  1034.79  1241.09  1187.41  
22-OCT-2025  878  849  2,853  4,580  1156.95  1045.02  1255.57  1197.64  

November                  

04-NOV-2025 811 834 2,960  4,605 1155.48 1001.76 1243.94 1184.49 

12-NOV-2025 659 753 3,077 4,489 1172.47 993.41 1272.14 1210.74 

19-NOV-2025 699 709 2,917 4,325 1169.39 1024.12 1285.22 1223.70 

26-NOV-2025 829 819 3,220 4,868 1174.97 1049.13 1296.02 1233.85 
December         

09-DEC-2025 856 827 3,000 4,683 1210.29 1064.28 1259.20 1215.84 

16-DEC-2025 928 966 3,116 5,010 1201.50 1067.94 1290.43 1231.05 

23-DEC-2025 908 935 3,034 4,877 1189.01 1060.70 1285.88 1224.69 

30-DEC-2025 794 587 2,128 3,509 1146.98 1032.27 1278.14 1207.29 

 


